N 289 982 NEXT(6398) nextsupply.ca
300 Galcat Drive Vaughan ON L4L 0B9
PLUMBING - HYDRONICS

Bill To ConSultMECHANICAL

Cust#
349

Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
54 Audia Court

Unit #2

Concord, ON, L4K3N4
Canada

Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.

Notes

Line

10

6520 Major Mackenzie Drive West
Vaughan, ON, L4H 3Y4
Canada

Product and Description

34CCCHECKV
3/4" CXC SWING TYPE
CHECK VALVE WSP/200 WOG
34X1CXMADP
3/4 X1 C X MADAPTER WR
oT
34CXFCASTADP
3/4 C X F ADAPTER CAST
LEAD FREE
112CXFIT45
11/2FTG X C 45 ELBOW W
ROT
112CC45
11/2 CC 45 ELBOW WROT

34CC45
3/4 CC 45 ELBOW WROT

112XFR45
1-1/2 X 45 ELBOW SYSTEM

12X8BN
1/2" X 8" NIPPLE - BLA
CK

12BMCAP
1/2" CAP - BLACK

38DROPIN
3/8-16 DROP IN

Order

Quantity

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

4.00

8.00

2.00

2.00

24.00

Invoice

[z

Backorder
Quantity
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sales Rep Out
Frank lafano

Shipped
Quantity

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

4.00

8.00

2.00

2.00

24.00

Qty UM

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Invoice Date

Order #

2025-05-26 3757578-00
PO Date PO #
2025-05-21 25-009-M030
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
PST REG#
Currency Type
CAD
Instructions
Ship Point
Vaughan/Galcat - Next Supply
Via
Truck 2
Shipped Terms
2025-05-22 2%20th MF
Taken By Placed By
J.abraham AVTAR
Unit Discount = Amount(Net)
Price
126.91 60.00 101.53
122.79 92.00 19.65
137.95 92.00 22.07
158.21 92.00 25.31
125.95 92.00 10.08
24 .47 92.00 7.83
40.90 83.00 55.62
30.64 87.00 7.97
14.84 90.00 2.97
0.30 NET 7.20
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Invoice Date

Order #

N — Invoice 2025-05-26 3757578-00
- 300 Galcat (Dnve Vau’g::f;s/‘dufﬂjgg: ﬁ PO D ate PO #
PLUMBING * HYDRONICS 2025_05_21 25-009_M030
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
Bil To ConSultMECHANICAL PST REG#
Cust # Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court Currency Type
Unit #2 CAD
Concord, ON, L4K3N4 Instructions
Canada
Ship Point
Vaughan/Galcat - Next Supply
Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc. Via
6520 Major Mackenzie Drive West Truck 2
Vaughan, ON, L4H 3Y4 Shipped Terms
Canada 2025-05-22 2%20th MF
Sales Rep Out Taken By Placed By
Frank lafano J.abraham AVTAR
Line @ Product and Description Order Backorder = Shipped Qty UM Unit = Discount = Amount(Net)
Quantity Quantity = Quantity Price
11 38SETTINGTOOL 1.00 0.00 1.00 EA 20.05 70.00 6.01
9638 SETTING TOOL EACH .
375"
12 | 8CLEVHNGR 1.00 0.00 1.00 EA 61.66 75.00 15.41
8" ZINC CLEVIS HANGER
247 STD DUTY
13 = 12CLEVHNGR 1.00 0.00 1.00 EA 3.41 75.00 0.85
1/2" ZINC CLEVIS HANGER
227 LIGHT DUTY
14 | 114CXFIT45 1.00 0.00 1.00 EA 121.44 92.00 9.72
11/4 FTG X C 45 ELBOW W
ROT
15 | 1CC45 4.00 0.00 4.00 EA 53.22 92.00 17.03
1 CC 45 ELBOW WROT
16 | 12X1296TTAPE 1.00 0.00 1.00 EA 10.21 NET 10.21
TEFLON TAPE 1/2X1296" O
RANGE
17 = 340GPRODOPE 1.00 0.00 1.00 EA 30.89 40.00 18.53
250ML PRO-DOPE PIPE
THREAD SEALANT
18 | 1COPCLIPS 14.00 0.00 14.00 EA 0.65 40.00 5.46
1" COPPER CLAD CLIP
WITH NAIL SELL BY EACH
19 | 34CC90 10.00 0.00 10.00 EA 23.45 92.00 18.76
3/4 CC 90 ELBOW WROT
20  MILW48223104 1.00 0.00 1.00 PK 9.78 20.00 7.82

4 PACK BLACK MARKERS
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Order #

Invoice Invoice Date
N 289 982 NEXT(6398 2025-05-26 3757578-00
nextsupply.ca E E E
- 300 Galcat (Dnve Vau)ghan ON ffLyOEQ PO Date PO #

PLUMBING * HYDRONICS 2025_05_21 25-009_M030
Job ID #
GST Reg#
829946045RT001
Bil To ConSultMECHANICAL PST REG#
Cust # Con-Sult Mechanical Inc.
349 54 Audia Court Currency Type
Unit #2 CAD
Concord, ON, L4K3N4 Instructions
Canada
Ship Point
Vaughan/Galcat - Next Supply
Ship To  Con-Sult Mechanical Inc. Via
6520 Major Mackenzie Drive West Truck 2
Vaughan, ON, L4H 3Y4 Shipped Terms
Canada 2025-05-22 2%20th MF
Sales Rep Out Taken By Placed By
Frank lafano J.abraham AVTAR
20 Lines Total Qty Shipped 84.00 Subtotal 370.03
Total
G.S.T./H.S.T. 48.10
Total 418.13
Cash Discount 7.4 if Paid By 06/20/2025
i
DROP SHIPMENT
| 08:52 | 2025-05-22
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